
PHISICAL MESUREMENTS

ARMRESTS

Armrests height:

Total width:

Total depth:

ENJOY

Total height:

Seat height:

Seat dimensions (d*w):

Five star base diameter:

Weight netto:

Weight brutto:

Box dimensions:

Volume:

Warranty:

 110-131 cm

 44-54 cm

 64-79 cm

 69 cm

 66 cm

 52*45 cm

 52*46 cm

Ø 66 cm

 22.1 kg

  kg

 790*535*665 mm

 0.28 m3

 3 years

Back dimensions (h*w):

Certificates:

The Enjoy office chair fuses art and science, with flex zones that ensure constant 
support of back and lumbar, multi-dimensional adjustable arm rests for 
unparalleled support and a height-adjustable pivoting headrest for full crane 
support. Synchronized multi-lock mechanism with antishock system. Sliding seat. 
Special micro - perforated high resistance canvas. 3D adjustable armrests. 
Adjustable headrest. Ø 66 cm Alu base.  Certified to BSEN5459 (2000) Part 2 : 
structurally suitable and sufficiently stable for use as an office chair for up to 24 
hours a day, when used by persons up to 150kg in weight. Eco-friendly - 97% of 
the Enjoy® chair is made with recyclable materials. . 3 years warranty.
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