

ENJOY



ARMRESTS

The Enjoy office chair fuses art and science, with flex zones that ensure constant support of back and lumbar, multi-dimensional adjustable arm rests for unparalleled support and a height-adjustable pivoting headrest for full crane support. Synchronized multi-lock mechanism with antishock system. Sliding seat. Special micro - perforated high resistance canvas. 3D adjustable armrests. Adjustable headrest. Ø 66 cm Alu base. Certified to BSEN5459 (2000) Part 2: structurally suitable and sufficiently stable for use as an office chair for up to 24 hours a day, when used by persons up to 150kg in weight. Eco-friendly - 97% of the Enjoy® chair is made with recyclable materials. . 3 years warranty.

PHISICAL MESUREMENTS

Total height:	110-131 cm	
Seat height:	44-54 cm	
Armrests height:	64-79 cm	
Total width:	69 cm	
Total depth:	66 cm	
Back dimensions (h*w):	52*45 cm	
Seat dimensions (d*w):	52*46 cm	
Five star base diameter:	Ø 66 cm	
Weight netto:	22.1 kg	
Weight brutto:	kg	
Box dimensions:	790*535*665 mm	
Volume:	0.28 m ³	
Warranty:	3 years	
Certificates:		